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The restaurant from Fresno offers 17 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $16.3. What User
likes about Las Micheladas Sushi And:

This place serves Micheladas from this world. They are ridiculously tasty and they do not stick back to the shrimp
rolling of Tamarind candy, several large shrimps, while celery stems, chamoy from the Wazoo. It's crazy. | really
blown away because these special drinks are between 8 and 10 dollars, but you would expect them to be around
15 or more. You are really incredible and the inside of the bar is also beautiful.... read more. The restaurant also
offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in pleasant weather. What User doesn't like about Las
Micheladas Sushi And:

The drinks were from the chain. That was my first time here. | had the shrimp tacos and a shrimp cocktail... they
were really light on the shrimps. If they added more shrimp, this would set the place for success. There are food
outside for coviding reasons and the service is a little slow, but it was a good experience in the circumstances. |
definitely come back for two. read more. Las Micheladas Sushi And from Fresno is a suitable bar to a drink after
work, and sit with friends or alone, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this restaurant is impressive and offers a
good and comprehensive diversity of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try.
Furthermore, they offer you tasty seafood meals, Particularly, many guests are looking forward to the diverse,
delicious Mexican cuisine.
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fippetizers

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Starters

SHRIMP TACOS

Special fiolls
VALCANO ROLL
Pizza

LA TORRE

Botanas

CAMARONES EN BOLSA

Entree

BAKED SALMON

Toat Dog Specialty
Sandwiches

EL BANDIDO

$17.0

$19.0

$18.0

$13.0

$17.0

fippeteasers

TOSTADA TRIO

UARISCOS| SEATODD

CAMARONES CUCARACHA

Sushi

AGUACHILE ROLL

Drinks

DRINKS

Tostadas

CRAB TOSTADAS
TOSTADA DE MANGO

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

SHRIMPS
CELERY

$18.0

$20.0

$16.0

$11.0
$14.0
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