



Las Micheladas Sushi And Menu

https://menulist.menu

1416 E Shaw Ave, Fresno, CA 93710, United States (+1)5594750736,(+1)5592785901 - https://www.lasmicheladass.com









The restaurant from Fresno offers **17** different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$16.3. What <u>User</u> likes about Las Micheladas Sushi And:

This place serves Micheladas from this world. They are ridiculously tasty and they do not stick back to the shrimp rolling of Tamarind candy, several large shrimps, while celery stems, chamoy from the Wazoo. It's crazy. I really blown away because these special drinks are between 8 and 10 dollars, but you would expect them to be around 15 or more. You are really incredible and the inside of the bar is also beautiful.... read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in pleasant weather. What User doesn't like about Las Micheladas Sushi And:

The drinks were from the chain. That was my first time here. I had the shrimp tacos and a shrimp cocktail... they were really light on the shrimps. If they added more shrimp, this would set the place for success. There are food outside for coviding reasons and the service is a little slow, but it was a good experience in the circumstances. I definitely come back for two. read more. Las Micheladas Sushi And from Fresno is a suitable bar to a drink after work, and sit with friends or alone, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and comprehensive diversity of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try. Furthermore, they offer you tasty seafood meals, Particularly, many guests are looking forward to the diverse, delicious Mexican cuisine.

Las Micheladas Sushi And Menu

7	1	

Appetizers		Appeteasers	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL		TOSTADA TRIO	\$18.0
Starters		MARISCOS SEAFOO	D
SHRIMP TACOS		CAMARONES CUCARACHA	\$20.0
Special Rolls		Sushi	
VALCANO ROLL	\$17.0	AGUACHILE ROLL	\$16.0
Pizza		Drinks	
LA TORRE	\$19.0	DRINKS	
Botanas		Tostadas	
CAMARONES EN BOLSA	\$18.0	CRAB TOSTADAS	\$11.0
0 1		TOSTADA DE MANGO	\$14.0
Entree			

\$13.0

Lost Dog Specialty Sandwiches

BAKED SALMON

EL BANDIDO \$17.0

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

SHRIMPS

CELERY

Las Micheladas Sushi And Menu



Las Micheladas Sushi And

1416 E Shaw Ave, Fresno, CA 93710, United States

Opening Hours:

